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Damen Punktezuschlag: 5.00

1. 126 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 1997 TSV Degmarn SSV 32,44 32,61 1:05,05 0.00

2. 133 10038 VEIT Alessandra 1995 TG Tuttlingen SSV 32,30 32,98 1:05,28 0.35

3. 103 10252 MERK Hannah 2001 TG Tuttlingen SSV 33,00 32,31 1:05,31 0.40

4. 119 10006 ROGEL Sinah 2000 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 33,83 32,35 1:06,18 1.74

5. 104 10342 KRÖPLIN Leoni 2002 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 33,46 32,99 1:06,45 2.15

6. 118 10076 GREIS Celine 1999 TSV Degmarn SSV 34,07 32,61 1:06,68 2.51

7. 116 10034 BRUST Alexa 1999 SV Winnenden SSV 33,85 33,43 1:07,28 3.43

8. 115 10065 ZEH Luisa 2000 TG Tuttlingen SSV 34,84 33,25 1:08,09 4.67

9. 93 10337 BRAUN Lisa 2003 VFL Nagold SSV 36,44 35,20 1:11,64 10.13

10. 101 10262 MENKE Elena 2001 SK Winterberg WSV 37,05 35,82 1:12,87 12.02

11. 91 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 2003 TSV Degmarn SSV 37,61 35,79 1:13,40 12.84

12. 100 10286 KÄHNE Hanna 2002 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BSV 37,33 36,37 1:13,70 13.30

13. 99 10321 WERNER Carolin 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 37,95 36,71 1:14,66 14.77

14. 92 10323 ROGEL Vanessa 2003 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 38,68 37,76 1:16,44 17.51

15. 89 10327 KUBAT Miriam 2003 TV Unterlenningen SSV 40,24 38,48 1:18,72 21.01

16. 85 10377 STREHLE Amelie 2004 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 41,50 39,90 1:21,40 25.13

17. 87 10375 WEITBRECHT Emily 2004 VFL Nagold SSV 42,47 40,07 1:22,54 26.89

18. 105 10251 HOFER Aurora 2001 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 33,09 52,67 1:25,76 31.84

19. 90 10324 SCHUG Hanna 2003 DAV Neu-Ulm SSV 39,04 48,35 1:27,39 34.34

20. 86 10336 MENKE Isabell 2003 SK Winterberg WSV 45,64 45,33 1:30,97 39.85

21. 88 10376 KÄHNE Lina 2004 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BSV 1:02,59 40,98 1:43,57 59.22

22. 120 10060 SCHMID Lisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 32,91 1:16,54 1:49,45 68.26

23. 114 10018 DOMINI Isabelle 1999 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 1:02,53 54,55 1:57,08 79.98

Herren Punktezuschlag: 6.56

1. 172 10137 DOMS Moritz 1996 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 29,31 29,22 58,53 0.00

2. 161 10189 WLCEK Manuel 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 30,20 30,08 1:00,28 2.99

3. 153 10354 LÖW Maxi 2001 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 31,27 31,07 1:02,34 6.51

4. 162 10162 VOGT Maximilian 2000 TSV Degmarn SSV 32,10 31,36 1:03,46 8.42

5. 143 10358 PRINZING Moritz 2003 TV Neidlingen WRIV 32,04 32,90 1:04,94 10.95

6. 152 10020 GÖKELER Luca 2001 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 32,92 32,89 1:05,81 12.44

7. 171 10015 BAUMANN Nick 1998 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 33,33 32,81 1:06,14 13.00

8. 151 10307 SCHREIBER Moritz 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 33,33 33,43 1:06,76 14.06

9. 181 10152 BACHER Tobias 1986 SC Wurmlingen SSV 33,81 33,80 1:07,61 15.51

10. 150 10348 VON SCHOLLEY Alexander 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 33,96 33,85 1:07,81 15.86

11. 159 10016 BAUMANN Tom 2000 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 34,31 34,30 1:08,61 17.22

12. 188 10031 BECK Norbert 1967 TSV Eningen SSV 35,09 35,72 1:10,81 20.98

13. 189 10023 BAUMANN Christian 1971 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 36,85 36,39 1:13,24 25.13

14. 141 10382 KELLER Roland 2004 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 35,95 37,46 1:13,41 25.42

15. 160 10366 VOGT Jan 2000 TSV Degmarn SSV 30,81 42,76 1:13,57 25.70

16. 142 10356 WLCEK Dominik 2003 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 45,68 34,40 1:20,08 36.82

17. 149 10355 SCHIFT Janik 2002 SC Künzelsau WRIV 40,04 40,20 1:20,24 37.09

18. 187 10352 DENNER Michael 1973 TSV-Degmarn SSV 57,06 37,08 1:34,14 60.84

19. 140 10378 ZÄHLE Florian 2004 TV Unterlenningen SSV 1:01,65 44,66 1:46,31 81.63
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Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang

163 10212 SCHUBERT Johannes 2000 SC Wurmlingen SSV

Nicht im Ziel  2. Durchgang

98 10305 MAIER Jacquline 2002 TSV Degmarn SSV

102 10308 DURST Laura 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV

117 10067 MERK Luisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV

190 10368 RUMPF Johann 1948 TSV Degmarn SSV
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1. 1:05,05 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 0.00 3.29 3.29

2. 1:05,28 10038 VEIT Alessandra 0.35 2.53 2.53

3. 1:05,31 10252 MERK Hannah 0.40 9.47

4. 1:06,18 10006 ROGEL Sinah 1.74 5.55 5.55

5. 1:06,45 10342 KRÖPLIN Leoni 2.15 9.12

6. 1:06,68 10076 GREIS Celine 2.51 6.26 6.26

7. 1:07,28 10034 BRUST Alexa 3.43 7.22 7.22

8. 1:08,09 10065 ZEH Luisa 4.67 8.39

9. 1:11,64 10337 BRAUN Lisa 10.13 15.03

10. 1:12,87 10262 MENKE Elena 12.02 15.04

24.85

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      24.85  :  5  =  4.97

Angewandter Zuschlag:      5.00
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1. 58,53 10137 DOMS Moritz 0.00 4.34 4.34

2. 1:00,28 10189 WLCEK Manuel 2.99 6.56 6.56

3. 1:02,34 10354 LÖW Maxi 6.51 5.98 5.98

4. 1:03,46 10162 VOGT Maximilian 8.42 4.97 4.97

5. 1:04,94 10358 PRINZING Moritz 10.95 15.64

6. 1:05,81 10020 GÖKELER Luca 12.44 17.43

7. 1:06,14 10015 BAUMANN Nick 13.00 14.77

8. 1:06,76 10307 SCHREIBER Moritz 14.06 19.84

9. 1:07,61 10152 BACHER Tobias 15.51 10.97 10.97

10. 1:07,81 10348 VON SCHOLLEY Alexander 15.86 21.90

32.82

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      32.82  :  5  =  6.56


